MSFT Actions and Meeting Calendar

Actions (meetings in bold) Feb

MSFT application opens, announcement sent 2/3/20
MSFT proposal deadline

MSFT intro meeting

MSFT rubric sent to committee

MSFT review meeting

MSFT rubrics collected

MSFT aggregate rubric sent to committee

MSFT review meeting

Mar

3/1/20
3/2/20
3/12/20

Apr May

4/9/20
4/20/20
4/21/20

4/22/20
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