MSFT Actions and Meeting Calendar

Actions (meetings in bold)	Feb	Mar	Apr	May
MSFT application opens, announcement sent	2/3/20			
MSFT proposal deadline		3/1/20		
MSFT intro meeting		3/2/20		
MSFT rubric sent to committee		3/12/20		
MSFT review meeting			4/9/20	
MSFT rubrics collected			4/20/20	
MSFT aggregate rubric sent to committee			4/21/20	
MSFT review meeting			4/22/20	